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201203010000
72230

03/01/2012
10:24:44

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152860

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
72240

03/01/2012
10:24:45

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152830

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
72220

03/01/2012
10:24:43

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201204300001
48400

04/30/2012
01:56:00

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS UPTON
WILLIAM D

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


