Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC; Date Recorded= 2012;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203010000 72230	10:24:44	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20050404000 152860	Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201203010000 72240		GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20050404000 152830	Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201203010000 72220		GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20050404000 152850	Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201204300001 48400	04/30/2012 01:56:00	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	UPTON WILLIAM D						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST